Page 1 of 3
NEW EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEM
APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No. NESA-S039                      Version No.1.1
Certificate type  Full
Approval date 04/04/2025
Approved by Manager Engineering Services
ARTC Inventory Product No. N/A

process is not covered by this approval. The manufacturer should
notify ARTC of any modification or changes in order to obtain a valid
certificate.
Issue date 04/04/2025 Expiry date
Issued by  ARTC Manager Engineering Services
Attachments / Approved item list (if applicable):
Page 3 of 3
NEW EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEM
APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Approved Items List:
Battery Type Capacity (Ah) Voltage
(DC)
Dimensions (mm)
L x W x H
Part No.
A602/225 225 2 105x208x357 NGA6020225HS0FA
A602/280 280 2 126x208x357 NGA6020280HS0FA
A602/295 295 2 105x208x399 NGS6020295HS0FC
A602/370 370 2 126x208x399 NGS6020370HS0FC
A602/440 440 2 147x208x515 NGS6020440HS0FC
A602/520 520 2 126x208x515 NGS6020520HS0FC
A602/625 625 2 147x208x515 NGS6020625HS0FC
A602/750 750 2 168x208x515 NGA6020750HS0FC
A602/850 850 2 147x208x690 NGS6020850HS0FC
A602/1130 1130 2 212x193x690 NGS6021130HS0FC